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Welcome to MAP3S Global LLP (MGL) where we are
dedicated to “Exporting Excellence Worldwide.” Our
commitment is to deliver superior products and
solutions that empower our clients to excel in their
respective industries.

MGL is a dynamic and continuously growing company
specialized in high-quality, energy-efficient lamps, luminaires
and lighting electronics. From conventional to LED and LED to
connected lighting Solutions we provide complete solutions
from Inception to conceptualization to execution.

We give services to optimize workspace performance, create
comfortable and customized spaces, and help meet
important standard regarding Safety and Security of Life and
assets both. We are committed to give smart and safe
solutions to our valued customers so that they can save
energy and reduce operational cost.

INTRODUCTION

About Us
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MAPL   x
MAPLux is the flagship brand of Map3s Global LLP, specializing in the design and manufacture of

cutting-edge landscape and façade lighting solutions. With a commitment to innovation, quality, and
sustainability, MAPLux transforms outdoor spaces with its sleek, durable, and energy-efficient

lighting products. From enhancing architectural aesthetics to creating captivating outdoor
environments, MAPLux stands as a trusted partner for all your illumination needs. Experience the

perfect blend of functionality and artistry with MAPLux – where brilliance meets design.



TM

BOLLARD LIGHTS - IP 54

BOLLARD

Product:   CCT :  Bollard   3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBL01 8W G.Grey  f100, H 340 

BOLLARD

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

Product: CCT :  Bollard     3000K

 AOBL02 8W G.Grey  200*120, H 300 

BOLLARD

Available in 2 and 3 feet also

Product: CCT :  Bollard     3000K

 AOBL04 16W G.Grey  f280, H 300 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

BOLLARD

Product: CCT :  Bollard     3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBL05 10W G.Grey  f100, H 650 

BOLLARD

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

Product: CCT :  Bollard     3000K

 AOBL06 6W G.Grey  70*82, H 600 

BOLLARD

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

Product:     CCT :  Bollard  3000K

 AOBL07 8W C.Brown  f210, H 800, L 320 

CUBIC

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBL03 13W G.Grey  150*150, H 161 

Product:   CCT:  Bollard  3000K
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TM

BOLLARD LIGHTS - IP 54

HSN: 9405 4090
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ELEGANT

 AOBL08 10W G.Grey  f100, H 600 (f145-Base) 

            AOBL08 12W G.Grey   f100, H 1000 (f145-Base) 

            AOBL08 10W G.Grey  f100, H 800 (f145-Base) 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

NEXUS

 AOBL20 12W G.Grey  f166, H 300 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

            AOBL20 12W G.Grey  f166, H 500 

            AOBL20 12W G.Grey   f166, H 800 

NEXUS

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

            AOBL10 10W G.Grey   f100, H 800 

 AOBL10 10W G.Grey  f100, H 300 

            AOBL10 10W G.Grey  f100, H 500 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

HUT

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBL12 10W G.Grey  130x130, H 300 

            AOBL12 10W G.Grey  130x130, H 500 

            AOBL12 10W G.Grey   130x130, H 800 

SYREA

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

            AOBL13 10W G.Grey  225x50, H 800 

            AOBL13 10W G.Grey  225x50, H 500 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm)

 AOBL13 10W G.Grey  225x50, H 300 

SLEEK

            AOBL22 10W G.Grey  f105, H 500 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBL22 10W G.Grey  f105, H 300 

            AOBL22 10W G.Grey  f105, H 800 `

CORNATE
   AOBLCNT3F1X9W 9W G.Grey  f220, H 800 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

  AOBLCNT1F1X9W 9W G.Grey  f220, H 300 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

   AOBLCNT2F1X9W 9W G.Grey  f220, H 500 
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BOLLARD LIGHTS - IP 54
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HSN: 9405 4090

CRIOS

 ABOMCR11FXX 6W G.Grey  230*175*35, H 300 

Product:                                                                CCT:  Bollard  6000K / 3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMCR12FXX 6W G.Grey  230*175*35, H 600 

 ABOMCR13FXX 6W G.Grey  230*175*35, H 900 

DIKE

 ABOMDI11FXX 10W G.Grey  74*74, H 300 

 ABOMDI13FXX 10W G.Grey  74*74, H 900 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMDI12FXX 10W G.Grey  74*74, H 600 

Product:                                                                CCT:  Bollard  6000K / 3000K

FLINTO

 AOBLFL2FX010W 10W G.Grey  f100, H 500 

Product:                                                                 CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBLFL1FX010W 10W G.Grey  f100, H 300 

 AOBLFL3FX010W 10W G.Grey  f100, H 800 

CYLINDRICAL

 AOBLCY2FX012W 12W G.Grey  f100, H 500 

 AOBLCY1FX012W 12W G.Grey  f100, H 300 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBLCY3FX012W 12W G.Grey  f100, H 800 

Product:                                                                 CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

ONYX

Product:    CCT: Bollard  6000K / 3000K

 ABOMON11FXX 10W G.Grey  106*106, H 300 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMON12FXX 10W G.Grey  106*106, H 600 

 ABOMON13FXX 10W G.Grey  106*106, H 900 

JASPER

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMJA12FXX 10W G.Grey  f120*120, H 600 

 ABOMJA13FXX 10W G.Grey  f120*120, H 900 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K / 3000K

 ABOMJA11FXX 10W G.Grey  f120*120, H 300 

TRIANGO

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBLTNG2FX012W 12W G.Grey  f88, W-220, H 600 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K



TM

BOLLARD LIGHTS - IP 54

CLEO

 ABOMCL12FXX 12W G.Grey  f180, H 810 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

GEMMA

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMGE12FXX 12W G.Grey  f160, H 430 

SUN

Product:  CCT: Bollard   6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMSU12FXX 10W G.Grey  f96, H 567 

ATLAS

 ABOMVE12FXX 10W G.Grey  f100, H 590 

Product: CCT: Bollard    6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

HYDRA

 ABOMHY12FXX B22 G.Grey  f100, H 600 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABOMHY11FXX B22 G.Grey  f100, H 300 

Product:  CCT: Bollard   with B22 Holder

 ABOMHY13FXX B22 G.Grey  f100, H 900 

HSN: 9405 4090
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ZELUS

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABZE1F1B2XX B22 G.Grey  120*120, H 900 

Product:                                                                 CCT:  Bollard  with B22 Holder

 ABZE1F1B2XX B22 G.Grey  120*120, H 300 

 ABZE1F1B2XX B22 G.Grey  120*120, H 600 

SHINE

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 ABORSH1FB22 B22 G.Grey  100*100, H 190 

Product:                                                                    CCT : Bollard   with B22 Holder



TM

LASER CUT BOLLARD LIGHTS - IP 54
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SWISH

 AOBLSH2FX020W 20W G.Grey  100x100, H 600 

Product:                                                               CCT: Laser Cut Bollard  6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

SMASH

Product:                                                               CCT: Laser Cut Bollard  6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBLSM2FX020W 20W G.Grey  100x100, H 600 

MARGEET

 AOBLMG2FX020W 20W G.Grey  f114, H 600 

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

Product:                                                               CCT: Laser Cut Bollard  6000K/3000K

MARVO

Product:                                                               CCT: Laser Cut Bollard  6000K/3000K

 Code Wattage Finish  Dimension (mm) 

 AOBLMV2FX020W 20W G.Grey  f114, H 600 

BOLLARD 
LIGHTS
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POLE TOP LIGHTS - IP65

TM
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          AOPT03                 40W  G.Grey             Round       450x190(PD-48)mm                Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape              Dimensions                       

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Venus Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT04                 60W             G.Grey                Round       450x190(PD-48)mm           Ø

          AOPT05                120W             G.Grey                Round       650x250(PD-76)mm          Ø
Venus

            Code                  Wattage                Finish                   Shape                         Dimension                          

Product:                                                                          CCT:  Blaze Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT16                40W                  G.Grey                Round       600, H-850mm               Ø

Blaze

Earth

          AOPT14                 60W             G.Grey                Round       440x440mm                      Ø

          AOPT14                 30W  G.Grey             Round       220x220mm                               Ø

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Earth Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                 Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Mars Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                  Shape               Dimensions                        

          AOPT06                 25W  G.Grey             Arrow       260x400mm                              Ø

          AOPT07                 50W             G.Grey                Arrow       260x400mm                     Ø

Mars

Neptune

          AOPT12                 40W  G.Grey             Round       420x420(PD-60)mm                Ø

          AOPT12                 60W             G.Grey                Round       600x420(PD-60)mm           Ø

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Neptune Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape             Dimensions                        

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

          AOPT12S                50W             G.Grey                Round       400x220(PD-80)mm                    Ø

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Neptune Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

Neptune



TM

POLE TOP LIGHTS - IP 65

HSN: 9405 4090
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Soneat

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Soneat Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                  Shape                    Dimensions                          

          AOPT21                 40W  G.Grey             Round       600x400mm(PD-60)mm              Ø

Gabriel

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Gabriel Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

          AOPT22                 60W  G.Grey             Round                   400x420x76mm            

Pluto

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Pluto Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT23                 60W  G.Grey             Round       500x410x76mm                            Ø

Product:                                                                          CCT:  Diego Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

            Code                  Wattage                Finish                   Shape                         Dimension                          

          AOPT24               40W                  G.Grey                Round       600x400x76mm             Ø

Diego

Trio

          AOPT19                 40W  G.Grey Triangle            800x800mm              

             Code                  Wattage  Finish Shape               Dimensions                       

          AOPT18                 30W   G.Grey Triangle            600x600mm              

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Trio Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT17                 20W  G.Grey  Triangle           400x400mm              

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                         

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Brizz Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT20                 30W  G.Grey             Round       400x380(PD-60)mm                     Ø

Brizz
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POLE TOP LIGHTS - IP65

TM
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             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                  Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Imperial-1 Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT28                 45W             G.Grey                Round       425x710x60mm                Ø

          AOPT27                 35W  G.Grey             Round       425x710x60mm                        Ø

 Imperial - 1

 Code Wattage Finish Shape  

 AOPT37 40W G.Grey Round  

Product:                                CCT:Valenia Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

 AOPT36 30W G.Grey Round  

                                                                                                                                                              On order basis  Valenia

Product:                                 CCT: Paula Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

 Code Wattage Finish Shape  LP (Rs.)

 AOPT38 30W G.Grey Round  

                                                                                                                                                             On order basis

 AOPT39 40W G.Grey Round  

 Paula

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Imperial-2 Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT30                100W             G.Grey                Round       625x1000x76mm                   Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

          AOPT29                 60W  G.Grey             Round       625x1000x76mm                        Ø

 Imperial - 2

          AOPT25                 45W  G.Grey             Round       515x415mm                  Ø

          AOPT25                 60W  G.Grey             Round       515x415mm                  Ø

          AOPT25                 72W  G.Grey             Round       515x415mm                  Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                   Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Imperial Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

 Imperial

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Imperial Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT26                 100W  G.Grey             Round       665x640mm                  Ø

          AOPT26                 120W  G.Grey             Round       665x640mm                 Ø

          AOPT26                 150W  G.Grey             Round       665x640mm                  Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

 Imperial



TM

POLE TOP LIGHTS - IP 65

HSN: 9405 4090
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             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                   Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Victor Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT40                 18W  G.Grey             Round           275x435mm               Ø

          AOPT40                 25W  G.Grey             Round           275x435mm               Ø

          AOPT40                 40W  G.Grey             Round           375x475mm               Ø
Victor

 Aspire

Product:                                                                           CCT:   Aspire Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT42                 45W  G.Grey             Round        325x445x50-60mm                 Ø

          AOPT42                 60W  G.Grey             Round        325x445x50-60mm                 Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                  Shape      Dimensions                          

 Toshiba

          AOPT43                 45W  G.Grey             Round          350x450x72mm                      Ø

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Toshiba Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

 Prism

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Prism Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

             Code                  Wattage              Finish                 Shape                    Dimensions                        

          AOPT44                 45W  G.Grey             Round       350x450x72mm                              Ø

          AOPT45               12W                  G.Grey                Round       200x312mm                     Ø

Product:                                                                          CCT:  Aviva Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

            Code                  Wattage                Finish                   Shape                           Dimension                          

 Aviva

             Code                  Wattage  Finish Shape                  Dimensions                       

Product:                                                                           CCT:  Crown Post Top  3000K/4000K/6000K

          AOPT46                 45W  G.Grey                    Round         425x550mm                         Ø

 Crown



POLES - AXON SERIES - IP65

TM
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Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon IV
Wattage 60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL14 3Mtr
AKPL16 4Mtr
AKPL18 5Mtr

Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon XIII
Wattage 2x60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL68 3Mtr
AKPL70 4Mtr
AKPL72 5Mtr

Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon VIII
Wattage 60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL38 3Mtr
AKPL40 4Mtr
AKPL42 5Mtr

Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon IX
Wattage 60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL44 3Mtr
AKPL46 4Mtr
AKPL48 5Mtr

  

  

  
  

Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon VII
Wattage 2x60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL32 3Mtr
AKPL34 4Mtr
AKPL36 5Mtr

  

  

  
  

Model Name :
:
:
:
:
:

Axon VIII
Wattage 2x60W
Strip Wattage 20W
Material Alum. Extruded
Dimensions 80x120mm
Finish Graphite Grey

Model No :
:
:
:

Height
AKPL39 3Mtr
AKPL41 4Mtr
AKPL43 5Mtr
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POLES - AXON SERIES W/O STRIP - IP65

Model Name  : Axon II

Wattage         : 60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL02-05 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon III

Wattage         : 2x60Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height        :   List Price

3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL08-11 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon IV

Wattage         : 60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL14-17 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon IV(I)

Wattage         : 60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL14-17 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon VII

Wattage         : 2X60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL32-35 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon VIII

Wattage         : 60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL38-41 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :



AXON SERIES W/O STRIP & COLUMN LASER CUT POLES- IP65

TM
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Model Name  : Axon VIII(I)

Wattage         : 60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL38-41 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Axon XIII

Wattage         : 2x60 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : 100x100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

4Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AKPL68-71 

5Mtr          :

6Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : Ø625x550mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : A0CLP02LC 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : 380x406mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : A0CLP04LC 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : 450x406mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : A0CLP03LC 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : Ø600x850mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : A0CLP01LC 

4Mtr          :
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COLUMN LIGHT POLES - IP65

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : Ø625x550mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL04 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-165mm

Height       :   List Price
2.5Mtr       :

3Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL02 

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : Ø600x850mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL03 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-100mm

Glass Size  : 300mm

Height       :   List Price
2.5Mtr       :

3Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL01 

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : 450x406mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL05 

4Mtr          :

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Dimension  : Ø-114mm

Post top Size  : 380x406mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          : 

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL06 

4Mtr          :



COLUMN LIGHT POLES- IP65
TM

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 30 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Head Height  : Ø-200mm

Head Dia  : Ø-100mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          :

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL08

4.2Mtr       :

Pipe Dia          : Ø-76mm

Acrylic            : Clear

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 2x30 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Head Height  : Ø-200mm

Head Dia  : Ø-100mm

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr          :

3.5Mtr       : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL09

4.2Mtr       :

Pipe Dia          : Ø-76mm

Acrylic            : Clear

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 30 Watts

Material   : Aluminium

Dimension  : Ø-166mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
2.5 Mtr      :

3Mtr          : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL07

3.5Mtr       :

14

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Pipe Dia  : Ø-100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr         :

4Mtr         : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL10

5Mtr         :

Acrylic            : Frost

Acrylic Height  : 500mm

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Pipe Dia  : Ø-100mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr         :

4Mtr         : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL11

5Mtr         :

Acrylic            : Frost

Acrylic Height  : 1000mm

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Pipe Dia  : Ø-166mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr         :

4Mtr         : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL12

5Mtr         :

Acrylic            : Frost

Acrylic Height  : 500mm

47

Model Name  : Column Light Pole

Wattage         : 40 Watts

Material   : HDG MS

Pipe Dia  : Ø-166mm

Body Colour  : Grey

Height       :   List Price
3Mtr         :

4Mtr         : 

Base Plate      : 200x200mm

Model No       : AOCL13

5Mtr         :

Acrylic            : Frost

Acrylic Height  : 1000mm
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TM

DECORATIVE POLES - IP65

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP01

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP02

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP03

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP05

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP04

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP06

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr



DECORATIVE POLES- IP65

TM
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Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP07

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP08

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP09

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP11

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP10

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP12

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr
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TM

DECORATIVE POLES - IP65

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP13

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP14

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP15

30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP17

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP16

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

AKDP18

2x30 Watt

HDG MS

Ø-60mm

Ø-114mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Top Dia

Bottom Dia

Height List Price

3Mtr :

:

:

:

3.6Mtr

4.2Mtr



DECORATIVE POLES- IP65
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Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP03

HDG MS

Ø-114mm

Ø-60mm

2.5mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Material

Bottom Dia

Top Dia

Thickness

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP01

4x60 Watt

HDG MS

100x100mm

150x150mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Pole Size

Base Size

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr

8Mtr

9Mtr

10Mtr

11Mtr

12Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP02

6x60 Watt

HDG MS

100x100mm

150x150mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Wattage

Material

Pole Size

Base Size

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr

8Mtr

9Mtr

10Mtr

11Mtr

12Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP04

HDG MS

Ø-114mm

Ø-60mm

2.5mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Material

Bottom Dia

Top Dia

Thickness

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP05

HDG MS

Ø-114mm

Ø-60mm

2.5mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Material

Bottom Dia

Top Dia

Thickness

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model Name Decorative Pole

ASLP06

HDG MS

Ø-114mm

Ø-60mm

2.5mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

Model No

Material

Bottom Dia

Top Dia

Thickness

Height List Price

5Mtr :

:

:

:

6Mtr

7Mtr
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SQUARE & TUBULAR POLES - IP65

Model No

Model Name Round Pole

ASTP - T1

HDG MS

Ø-90mm

List Price

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Material

Pipe Dia

Height

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No

Model Name Round Pole

ASTP - T3

HDG MS

Ø-114x60mm

List Price

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Material

Pipe Dia

Height

2.5Mtr

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

Model No

Model Name Round Pole

ASTP - T4

HDG MS

Ø-114x90mm

List Price

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Material

Pipe Dia

Height

4Mtr

5Mtr

6Mtr

7Mtr

Model No

Model Name Round Pole

ASTP - T2

HDG MS

Ø-114x76mm

List Price

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Material

Pipe Dia

Height

3Mtr

3.6Mtr

4Mtr

4.5Mtr

Height

Model Name

List Price

Square Pole

ASSP - T1

HDG MS

80x80mm

2.5Mtr

Model No

3Mtr

Material

3.6Mtr

Pipe

4Mtr

4.5Mtr

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
:

Height

Model Name

List Price

Square Pole

ASSP - T2

HDG MS

80x80mm

100x100mm

3Mtr

Model No

3.6Mtr

Material

4Mtr

Top Pipe

Bottom Pipe

4.5Mtr

5Mtr

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
:

:
:

Height

Model Name

List Price

Square Pole

ASSP - T4

HDG MS

100x100mm

150x150mm

7Mtr

Model No

8Mtr

Material

9Mtr

Top Pipe

Bottom Pipe

10Mtr

11Mtr

12Mtr

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
:

:
:
:

Height

Model Name

List Price

Square Pole

ASSP - T3

HDG MS

100x100mm

3Mtr

Model No

4Mtr

Material

5Mtr

Pipe

6Mtr

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
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Exporting Excellence Worldwide

Get In Touch

+91 98346 40668
+91 77988 74631
+91 90827 47601

info@map3s.in
sales@map3s.in

www.map3s.in

Trade Park, Shop No. 217, Sr No. 
58/2b On Katraj Hadapsa, Pune, 
Maharashtra, 411060


